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Parikisa Yksilökisa Sum

1 Ville Pitkäniemi, Topias Mäkelä 60 60

2 Vili Mielonen, Joel Salmensuu 61 61

3 Juuso Kiiala, Arttu Laurell 63 63

3 Mikko Ahonen, Ville Ahonen 63 63

3 Henrik Salonen, Robert Niemi 63 63

3 Viljami salmensuu, Aapo Laurell 63 63

3 Iikka Kärki, Veeti Kiiala 63 63

8 Matias Kiiala, Joonas Kiiala 64 64

9 Teemu Mäkelä, Joakim Peltomaa 65 65

9 Anton Immonen, Eetu Korpi 65 65

9 Antti Karhu, Joel Ahonen 65 65

9 Jukka Haimilahti, Tuomas Arvola 65 65

13 Aaron Ihalainen, Atte Peltomaa 66 66

13 Matias Salmi, Arttu Haimilahti 66 66

13 Miikkael Rautio, Eevert Niemi 66 66

13 Ville Immonen, Akseli Toivonen 66 66

13 Jimi Väänänen, Aarne Takamäki 66 66

18 Pete Pyykkönen, Aapo Kärki 67 67

18 Heikki Ahonen, Eemil Kiiala 67 67

20 Juuso Immonen, Teemu Rantanen 68 68

21 Aatu Heinonen, Einari Arvola 65 65

22 Otto Laukkanen, Samuel Forsström 68 68

23 Matias Immonen, Joonas Paloniitty 69 69

23 Antton Nummela, Aatu Lainpelto 69 69

23 Aaron Arvola, Veikka Kiiala 69 69

23 Pauli Simolin, Artturi Laukkanen 69 69

23 Miika Rantanen, Juho Haimilahti 69 69

28 väinö granberg, Elmo Tuominen 70 70

28 Hannes Mäkelä, Aapo Laukkanen 70 70

30 Viljami salmensuu 60 60

31 Oskari Pyykkönen, Eetu Helvilä 70 70

31 Teemu Arvola, Tuukka Rantanen 70 70

33 Miika Rantanen 60 60

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288959
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404431
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34 Otto Kiiala, Johannes Laurell 71 71

34 Eerik niemi, Juuso Pyykkönen 71 71

36 Anton Immonen 61 61

36 Jonne Immonen 61 61

38 Jonne Immonen, Otto Pyykkönen 68 68

39 Iikka Kärki 61 61

40 Leevi Haimilahti, Eemil Pyykkönen 68 68

41 Teemu Rantanen 62 62

41 Aapo Laurell 62 62

43 Daniel Salomaa, Artturi Arvola 68 68

44 Eemeli Toivonen, Topi Seppänen 72 72

45 Aapo Kärki 62 62

45 Aatu Lainpelto 62 62

45 Leevi Haimilahti 62 62

48 Henrik Salonen 63 63

48 Eevert Niemi 63 63

48 Leevi Koskinen 63 63

51 Leevi Koskinen, Kim Seppänen 73 73

51 Lauri Haimilahti, Oskar Kantoluoto 73 73

53 Joona Immonen, Aleksi Vitikainen 74 74

53 Benjamin Immonen, Atte Hyttinen 74 74

55 Joel Ahonen 64 64

56 Lauri Haimilahti 65 65

56 Jimi Väänänen 65 65

56 Konsta Laakkonen 65 65

59 Arttu Laurell 66 66

60 Lauri Forsström, Julius Pyykkönen 76 76

61 Teemu Arvola 66 66

62 Tuukka Rantanen 67 67

62 Daniel Salomaa 67 67

62 Vili Mielonen 67 67

62 Mikko Ahonen 67 67

62 Artturi Laukkanen 67 67

62 Aaron Arvola 67 67

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404431
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62 Topias Mäkelä 67 67

62 Tuomas Arvola 67 67

70 Konsta Laakkonen, Johannes Granberg 78 78

71 Otto Kiiala 68 68

72 Akseli Toivonen 63 63

73 Ville Ahonen 68 68

73 Aaron Ihalainen 68 68

73 Heikki Ahonen 68 68

76 Jukka Haimilahti 64 64

77 Atte Peltomaa 69 69

77 Hannes Mäkelä 69 69

77 Miikkael Rautio 69 69

80 Joel salmensuu 64 64

81 Eemeli Toivonen 69 69

81 Teemu Mäkelä 69 69

81 Antton Nummela 69 69

81 Lauri Forsström 69 69

81 Antti Karhu 69 69

86 Joona Immonen 70 70

86 Johannes Laurell 70 70

86 samuel forsström 70 70

86 Joonas Paloniitty 70 70

86 arttu haimilahti 70 70

86 Eerik Niemi 70 70

86 Ville Pitkäniemi 70 70

86 Veeti Kiiala 70 70

94 Benjamin Immonen 71 71

95 Daniel Rautiainen, Petrus Takamäki 81 81

96 Einari Arvola 71 71

96 Verneri Kiiala 71 71

98 Eemeli Koskinen, Henri Häme 81 81

99 Pauli Simolin 71 71

100 Joakim Peltomaa 72 72

101 Ville Immonen 73 73

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404420
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101 Topias Helvilä 73 73

103 Elmo Tuominen 74 74

103 Matias Immonen 74 74

105 Verneri Kiiala, Valto Granberg 84 84

106 Eemeli Koskinen 74 74

106 Matias Kiiala 74 74

106 Aatu Heinonen 74 74

109 Otto Laukkanen 75 75

109 Robert Niemi 75 75

109 Eetu Helvilä 75 75

109 Eemil Pyykkönen 75 75

109 Oskari Pyykkönen 75 75

114 Veikka Kiiala 76 76

114 Juuso Kiiala 76 76

114 Otto Pyykkönen 76 76

114 Daniel Rautiainen 76 76

118 Julius Pyykkönen 77 77

118 Leevi Aaltonen 77 77

120 Juho Haimilahti 78 78

120 Pete Pyykkönen 78 78

122 Kim Seppänen 79 79

123 matias salmi 82 82

123 Artturi. Arvola 82 82

125 Juuso Immonen 83 83

125 Valto Granberg 83 83

125 Aapo Laukkanen 83 83

128 Henri Häme 85 85

129 Eemil Kiiala 86 86

130 Topi Seppänen 87 87

131 Petrus Takamäki 88 88

131 Juuso Pyykkönen 88 88

133 väinö granberg 86 86

134 Johannes Granberg 97 97

135 Joonas Kiiala 136 136

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404420
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404431
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3288959
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136 Leevi Aaltonen, 163 163

137 Atte Hyttinen 0

137 Aarne Takamäki 0

137 Oskar Kantoluoto 0

137 Eetu Korpi 0

137 Aleksi Vitikainen 0

137 Topias Salmi 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3404420
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 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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